Eppendorf Tubes® 5.0mL Continued

Code Purity Type Inner Pack Pack
E0030119487 Sterile 20 200
E0030119401 Eppendorf Quality™ 100 200
E0030122305 Eppendorf Quality™ 100 200
E0030119460 PCR clean 100 200
E0030119452 PCR clean 100 200
E0030119479 Biopur® 1 50
E0030122402 Forensic DNA grade 100 200
E0030119606 Forensic DNA grade 50 200
Starter Packs
Code Description
E0030119380 Starter pack: 400 PCR clean tubes, 2 tube racks, 8 adapters for 15mL conical tube rotors
Accessories
Code Description Pack
E0030119509 Tube clip 10
E0030119827 16 well tube rack 2
E0030140613 Storage box for 5 x 5 screw cap tubes (76émm height) 2
E0030140532 Storage box for 5 x 5 snap cap tubes (64mm height) 4

eppendorf

Price
£45.00
£36.40
£46.00
£40.80
£46.50
£45.00
£61.00
£46.30

Price
£130.00

Price
£21.50
£40.50
£€17.75
£35.10

CLEARLine® Microtubes

e Flat cap adapted for easy writing

e Centrifugable up to 25000xg

e Made from transparent polypropylene

e Graduated

¢ Autoclavable at 121°C (for 20 minutes)

¢ DNase/RNase, human DNA and pyrogen free

Supplied in packs of 1000 (2 bags of 500)

Code Alt Ref Volume, mL Price
TUB1030 CL022 1.5 £23.70 o‘
TUB1032 CL0269 2.0 £25.20

KEY

Throughout the catalogue the following symbols are used:

New Service Calibration § »A Made in
roduct and repairs service o
p available available ‘
No. years [P
No. years Lifetime
Autoclavable ; warranty can warrant
warranty be extended y

Sustainable
features

Republic of Ireland: +353 (0) 1 4069464 slsinfo@scientific-labs.com

www.scientificlabs.co.uk

1097





