

Eppendorf Tubes® 5.0mL Continued

eppendorf

Code	Purity Type	Inner Pack	Pack	Price
E0030119487	Sterile	20	200	£45.00
E0030119401	Eppendorf Quality™	100	200	£36.40
E0030122305	Eppendorf Quality™	100	200	£46.00
E0030119460	PCR clean	100	200	£40.80
E0030119452	PCR clean	100	200	£46.50
E0030119479	Biopur®	1	50	£45.00
E0030122402	Forensic DNA grade	100	200	£61.00
E0030119606	Forensic DNA grade	50	200	£46.30

Starter Packs

Code	Description	Price
E0030119380	Starter pack: 400 PCR clean tubes, 2 tube racks, 8 adapters for 15mL conical tube rotors	£130.00

Accessories

Code	Description	Pack	Price
E0030119509	Tube clip	10	£21.50
E0030119827	16 well tube rack	2	£40.50
E0030140613	Storage box for 5 x 5 screw cap tubes (76mm height)	2	£17.75
E0030140532	Storage box for 5 x 5 snap cap tubes (64mm height)	4	£35.10

CLEARLine® Microtubes



- Flat cap adapted for easy writing
- Centrifugable up to 25000xg
- Made from transparent polypropylene
- Graduated
- Autoclavable at 121°C (for 20 minutes)
- DNase/RNase, human DNA and pyrogen free

Supplied in packs of 1000 (2 bags of 500)

Code	Alt Ref	Volume, mL	Price
TUB1030	CL022	1.5	£23.70
TUB1032	CL0269	2.0	£25.20



Throughout the catalogue the following symbols are used: Service Calibration New Made in Sustainable and repairs service product Britain features available available No. years Lifetime No. years Autoclavable warranty can warranty YEAR warranty be extended